1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2013,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FLX3-3X-2000 Revision 1C  2013-09-30
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The NOYES FLX380 FlexTester3 is the world’s smallest, lightest, most complete single mode fiber optic test set. It combines high-
performance, multi-wavelength OTDR / PON OTDR, OLS, OPM, VFL and PON Power Meter in a rugged, hand-held package.
With 41 dB dynamic range, best-in-class event, attenuation, and PON dead zones, macrobend and splitter detection, launch quality
check, plus AFL’s unique ServiceSafe and Wave ID features, the FLX380 FlexTester3 Series offers an unmatched combination of optical
test functions, ease-of-use, portability, and value. FlexTester3 Series is offered in four models to best suit your application requirements:

Other connector types, fiber types, and fiber lengths quoted upon request.
FLX380-30x FlexTester3 OTDR
Ordering Information
FLX380 PRO kits include hard carry case, FOCIS PRO kit, and cleaning supplies. FlexTester3 Complete kits add fiber ring and OFI-200D
Optical Fiber Identifier. FLX380 with soft carry case option includes a 2.5 mm One-Click cleaner. All FLX380 FlexTester3 models come
with (1) SC adapter for the OTDR/OLS port, (1) 2.5 mm OPM port universal adapter, (1) 2.5 mm VFL port universal adapter, USB cable
(connects with Type A USB port on your PC), TRM 2.0 Basic software, rechargeable, replaceable Li-Ion battery and AC adapter with
power cord. Select options as follows: Optical Configuration (NNN), OTDR port type (F), Language Package (LLL), optional PRO kit
configuration. Example: FLX380-303U-ENG-PRO indicates a three-wavelength (1310/1550/1625 nm) FLX380 FlexTester3 with UPC
OTDR port ferrule, English / Euro language package with English QRG, PRO Kit configuration with FOCIS PRO and cleaning supplies.
OTDR Port Ferrule (F)
A = APC
U = UPC
FlexTester3 Kit Options (KIT):
(Absent) = Standard kit
PRO = FlexTester3 PRO Kit
CMP = FlexTester3 Complete Kit
Quick Reference Guide Language (LLL)
Optical Configuration (NNN)
300 = 1310/1550 nm
302 = 1310/1490/1550 nm
303 = 1310/1550/1625 nm, Live PON OTDR, PON Meter
304 = 1310/1550/1650 nm, Live PON OTDR, PON Meter
NNN F LLL KITFLX380
ENG = English
CHS = Chinese, Simplified
CHT = Chinese, Traditional
DEU = German
FRA = French
ITA = Italian
JPN = Japanese
KOR = Korean
POL = Polish
POR = Portuguese
SPA = Spanish
TUR = Turkish